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Åter

Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014
2013-12-29
Skjutlag
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 1 Skjuttid 11:00
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 17 Victor Sjöqvist Kavelbroskolan Skövde
2 KH 17 Victor Möller Etec Oskarshamn
3 KH 17 Mattias Pettersson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
4 KH 17 Edward Yu Dragonskolan Umeå
5 KH 17 William Öster Dragonskolan Umeå
6 KH 17 Samuel Magnor Forshaga Akademin
7 KH 17 David Tolebäck Kattegattskolan Halmstad
8 KH 17 Madelene Fransson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
9 KH 17 Rickard Gustavsson Munkagårdsskolan Tvååker

10 KH 17 Samuel Andersson Bosgårdsskolan Varberg
11 KH 17 Emil Björndahl Tullängsskolan Örebro
12 KH 17 Emanuel Söderlund Prästeruds Gymnasiet Kristineh
13 KH 17 Ebba Reinholdsson Möckeln Gymnasiet Kristinehamn
14 KH 17 Anna Eklöf Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
15 KH 17 Johan Larsson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
16 KH 17 Niklas Larsson Klaragymnasiet Karlstad
17 KH 17 Emma Hansson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
18 KH 17 Villiam Johansson Real Gymnasiet Borås
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 2 Skjuttid 11:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 17 Louise Nilsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
2 KH 17 Dennis Oscarsson Hagalidsskolan Staffanstorp
3 KH 17 Anna Pettersson Malmö Latin
4 KH 17 Emma Olsson Gymnasieskolan Vioan Lund
5 KH 17 Oscar Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
6 KH 17 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan Åhus
7 KH 17 Nils Dahlberg C4-Gymnasiet Kristianstad
8 KH 17 Riccy Kjellqvist Wendesgymnasiet Kristianstad
9 KH 17 Mattias Jogmark Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö

10 KH 17 Fabias Héden-Svensson Ösby Naturbruksgymnasium
11 KH 17 André Forsberg IT Gymnasiet
12 KH 17 Erik Andersson Krungårdsskolan Blomstermåla
13 KH 17 Johannes Magnusson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
14 KH 17 Oscar Wässman Rudbeckianska Gymnasium Väster
15 KH 17 Agnes Svedberg Kunskapsgymnasiet Västerås
16 KH 17 Albin Johansson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
17 KH 17 Henning Andersson Kunskapsskolan Uppsla
18 KH 17 Patrik Andersson Yrkesplugget Uppsala
19 KH 17 Arvid Käck Marks Gymnasium
20 KH 17 Maria Knutsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 3 Skjuttid 13:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 15 Otto Östenstaf Kyrkskolan Tierp
2 KH 15 Erik Jerkèrs Kyrkskolan Tierp
3 KH 15 Hampus Ohlström Centralskolan Tierp
4 KH 15 Johannes Mattsson Örbyhus Skola
5 KH 15 Hanna Heydorn Kunskapskoaln Nyköping
6 KH 15 Alfred Andersson Strandskolan Kungälv
7 KH 15 Caroline Jonsson Katedral skolan Skara
8 KH 15 Hannah Widing Katedral skolan Skara
9 KH 15 Lukas Flaminio Ardalaskolan

10 KH 15 Isabella Erkki Djäkneskolan Skara
11 KH 15 Malin Stafås Kyrkhedens Skola Ekshärad
12 KH 15 Emil Jonsson Kyrkhedens Skola Ekshärad
13 KH 15 Tova Persson Kyrkhedens Skola Ekshärad
14 KH 15 Erik Stafås Kyrkhedens Skola Ekshärad
15 KH 15 Stefan Öberg Hedebyskolan Nyköping
16 KH 15 Dennis Axelsson Långbergsskolan Nyköping
17 KH 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan Vindeln
18 KH 15 Mattias Forsberg Jenny Nyströmskolan Kalmar
19 KH 15 Viktor Hedin Torskolan Torsås
20 KH 15 Johanna Olsson-Karlsson Torskolan Torsås
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 4 Skjuttid 14:00
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 15 Erika Lännström Mariefredsskolan
2 KH 15 Jennie Tojo Touron Mariefredsskolan
3 KH 15 Johanna Savolainen Åkersskolan Åkers styckebruk
4 KH 15 Johan Brun Roggeskolan Strängnäs
5 KH 15 Hugo Johansson Paulinska skolan Strängnäs
6 KH 15 Leo Willmarsson Bosgårdsskolan Varberg
7 KH 15 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan Varberg
8 KH 15 Nils Nilsson Hierneskolan Koppom
9 KH 15 Viktor Karlsson Gröndalsskolan Värnamo

10 KH 15 Tony Björnsson Apladalskolan Värnamo
11 KH 15 Elin Hellsten Stadsskogskolan Lindesberg
12 KH 15 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Lindesberg
13 KH 15 Gustaf Björndahl Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta
14 KH 15 Emelie Jansson Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta
15 KH 15 Sebastian Rilde Tysslinge Friskola
16 KH 15 Filip Båskèn Tysslinge Friskola
17 KH 15 David Augustsson Gunnarsby Skola
18 KH 15 Sonny Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors
19 KH 15 Jennie Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors
20 KH 15 Oliver Persson Vargbro Skolan Storfors
21 KH 15 Hugo Lomander Ängsskolan
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 5 Skjuttid 14:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 15 Malin Svedberg Irsta Skolan Västerås
2 KH 15 Ida Jonsson Kunskapsskolan Västerås
3 KH 15 Samuel Lässman Fryxelska Skolan Västerås
4 KH 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå
5 KH 15 Martin Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå
6 KH 15 Andre Engström Pitholmsskolan Piteå
7 KH 15 Joel Skoglund-Nyman Mörmoskolan Skoghall
8 KH 15 William Grydén Gåvsta skola
9 KH 15 Philip Lundqvist Gåvsta skola

10 KH 15 Martin Gahne Kunskapsskolan Uppsla
11 KH 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser
12 KH 15 Edwin Jeansson Krungårdsskolan Blomstermåla
13 KH 15 Fanny Börjesson Lindsdalsskolan
14 KH 15 Gustav Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan
15 KH 15 Johanna Andersson Daltorpsskolan
16 KH 15 Zandra Jönsson Petters Mogaskolan
17 KH 15 Linus Pettersson Mogaskolan
18 KH 15 Elise Johansson Dalsjöskolan
19 KH 15 Niklas Jogmark Norrevångsskolan Eslöv
20 KH 15 Johan Thelander Rydebäcksskolan Rydebäck
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Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 6 Skjuttid 15:00
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 15 Villiam Eksten Södervångsskoalan Vellinge
2 KH 15 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan Kristianstad
3 KH 15 Elias Nilsson Tollarps skola Tollarp
4 KH 15 Maja Strand Norretullsskolan Kristianstad
5 KH 15 Carl Svensson Tollarps skola Tollarp
6 KH 15 Linnea Stridh Norreport Ystad
7 KH 15 Frida Härstedt Kunskapsskolan Ystad
8 KH 15 Oscar Olsson Siegmund Vollsjö friskola Vollsjö
9 KH 15 Sebastian Nilsson Parkskolan Ystad

10 KH 15 Philip Sjöqvist Djäkneskolan Skara
11 KH 15 Simon Fritzson Trollehöjdskolan Mullsjö
12 KH 15 Alexander Skau Stykåsskolan
13 KH 15 Jesper Nilsson Gateskolan
14 KH 15 Adam Lindèn Bokelundsskolan
15 KH 15 Molly Persson Parkskolan Mönsterås
16 KH 15 Albin Möller Parkskolan Mönsterås
17 KH 15 Kajsa Ulming Nyköpings Högstadium
18 KH 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Svalstaskoaln Nyköping
19 KH 15 Hjalmar Wikström Romaskolan Visby
20 KH 15 Emilie Sjölund Södervärnsskolan Visby
21 KH 15 Emelie Björkman Pärlan Montessori



Shooter

file:///C|/Users/ms21574/Downloads/INTERNET/starttider/INTERNET/t0m1s07.htm[2014-09-09 18:07:39]

Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014

Skjutlag 7 Skjuttid 15:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 KH 15 Emma Lännström Mariefredsskolan
2 KH 15 Emma Holmer Kung Karls Skola Kungsör
3 KH 15 Erik Wrethander Åleds skolan Halmstad
4 KH 15 Amanda Carlsson Torskolan Torsås
5 KH 15 Johanna Carlsson Torskolan Torsås
6 KH 15 Moa Nilsson Trönningeskolan
7 KH 15 Erik Sahlin Strandängsskolan Halmstad
8 KH 15 Fredrik Cederlöw Strandängsskolan Halmstad
9 KH 15 Jacob Enberg Stenstorps skolan Halmsatad

10 KH 15 William Andersson Brunnsåkerskolan Halmsatad
11 KH 15 My Åkerblom Georgshillskolan Hörby
12 KH 15 Fabian Ljungqvist Sandåkersskolan Häljarp
13 KH 15 Emil Pettersson Västervångskolan Ystad
14 KH 15 Carl Svensson Tollarps skola Tollarp
15 KH 15 Julia Andersson Ölyckeskolan Löberöd
16 KH 15 Melker Henriksson Grubbeskolan Umeå
17 KH 15 Johan Ottosson Bikupan Sävsjö
18 KH 15 Axel Assmundsgård Nossebroskola
19 KH 15 Thorsten Svensson Nyhem Finspång
20 KH 15 Jacob Nilsson Hagaskolan Umeå
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Åter

Skol SM K-H
20 -21 september 2014
Skjutlag
Skjutlag 1
Skjutlag 2
Skjutlag 3
Skjutlag 4
Skjutlag 5
Skjutlag 6
Skjutlag 7



Shooter

file:///C|/Users/ms21574/Downloads/INTERNET/starttider/INTERNET/t1.htm[2014-09-09 18:07:40]

Åter

Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september
2013-12-29
Skjutlag
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Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september

Skjutlag 1 Skjuttid 11:00
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 G 15 Philip Sjöqvist Djäkneskolan Skara
2 G 15 Simon Fritzson Trollehöjdskolan Mullsjö
3 G 15 William Karlsson Alléskolan Vara
4 G 15 Emilie Sjölund Södervärnsskolan Visby
5 G 15 Axel Assmundsgård Nossebroskola
6 G 15 Thorsten Svensson Nyhem Finspång
7 G 15 Alfred Andersson Strandskolan Kungälv
8 G 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan Vindeln
9 G 15 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan Varberg

10 G 15 Daniel Sernekvist Alléskolan Vara
11 G 15 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Lindesberg
12 G 15 Nils Nilsson Hierneskolan Koppom
13 G 15 Emelie Jansson Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta
14 G 15 Johan Thelander Rydebäcksskolan Rydebäck
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Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september

Skjutlag 2 Skjuttid 11:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 G 15 David Augustsson Gunnarsby Skola
2 G 15 Sonny Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors
3 G 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Svalstaskoaln Nyköping
4 G 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå
5 G 15 Edwin Brogeland Alléskolan Vara
6 G 15 Martin Gahne Kunskapsskolan Uppsla
7 G 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser
8 G 15 Oliver Thor Alléskolan Vara
9 G 15 Oliver Persson Vargbro Skolan Storfors

10 G 15 Gustaf Björndahl Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta
11 G 15 William Grydén Gåvsta skola
12 G 15 Fabian Ljungqvist Sandåkersskolan Häljarp
13 G 15 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan Kristianstad
14 G 15 Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan
15 G 15 Johanna Andersson Daltorpsskolan
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Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september

Skjutlag 4 Skjuttid 14:00
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 G 17 Emma Hansson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
2 G 17 Agnes Svedberg Kunskapsgymnasiet Västerås
3 G 17 Fabias Héden-Svensson Ösby Naturbruksgymnasium
4 G 17 André Forsberg IT Gymnasiet
5 G 17 Henning Andersson Kunskapsskolan Uppsla
6 G 17 Johannes Magnusson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
7 G 17 Oscar Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
8 G 17 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan Åhus
9 G 17 Nils Dahlberg C4-Gymnasiet Kristianstad

10 G 17 Riccy Kjellqvist Wendesgymnasiet Kristianstad
11 G 17 Victor Sjöqvist Kavelbroskolan Skövde
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Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september

Skjutlag 5 Skjuttid 14:30
Tavla Klass Namn Klubb

1 G 17 Oscar Åberg Wisbygymnasiet
2 G 17 Mattias Pettersson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
3 G 17 David Tolebäck Kattegattskolan Halmstad
4 G 17 Rickard Gustavsson Munkagårdsskolan Tvååker
5 G 17 Emanuel Söderlund Prästeruds Gymnasiet Kristineh
6 G 17 Emil Björndahl Tullängsskolan Örebro
7 G 17 Anna Eklöf Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
8 G 17 Johan Larsson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
9 G 17 Niklas Larsson Klaragymnasiet Karlstad
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Åter

Skol SM G 300 m
20 - 21 september
Skjutlag
Skjutlag 1
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Skjutlag 5
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Åter

Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September
2013-12-29
Patrull
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 1 Skjuttid 09:00
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 17 Mattias Pettersson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
2 KHF 17 Eddie Johansson Finnvedens Gymnasium Värnamo
3 KHF 17 Ebba Reinholdsson Möckeln Gymnasiet Kristinehamn
4 KHF 17 Agnes Svedberg Kunskapsgymnasiet Västerås
5 KHF 17 Oscar Wässman Rudbeckianska Gymnasium Väster
6 KHF 17 Fabias Héden-Svensson Ösby Naturbruksgymnasium
7 KHF 17 André Forsberg IT Gymnasiet
8 KHF 17 Henning Andersson Kunskapsskolan Uppsla
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 2 Skjuttid 09:20
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 17 Johannes Magnusson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
2 KHF 17 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan Åhus
3 KHF 17 Nils Dahlberg C4-Gymnasiet Kristianstad
4 KHF 17 Riccy Kjellqvist Wendesgymnasiet Kristianstad
5 KHF 17 Patrik Andersson Yrkesplugget Uppsala
6 KHF 17 Arvid Käck Marks Gymnasium
7 KHF 17 Villiam Johansson Real Gymnasiet Borås
8 KHF 17 Maria Knutsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 3 Skjuttid 09:40
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 15 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan Vindeln
2 KHF 15 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan Varberg
3 KHF 15 Sonny Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors
4 KHF 15 Jennie Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors
5 KHF 15 Oliver Persson Vargbro Skolan Storfors
6 KHF 15 Moa Nilsson Trönningeskolan
7 KHF 15 Malin Svedberg Irsta Skolan Västerås
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 4 Skjuttid 10:00
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 15 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå
2 KHF 15 Martin Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå
3 KHF 15 Andre Engström Pitholmsskolan Piteå
4 KHF 15 Joel Skoglund-Nyman Mörmoskolan Skoghall
5 KHF 15 William Grydén Gåvsta skola
6 KHF 15 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser
7 KHF 15 Johanna Andersson Daltorpsskolan
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 5 Skjuttid 10:20
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 15 Linus Pettersson Mogaskolan
2 KHF 15 Elise Johansson Dalsjöskolan
3 KHF 15 Carl Svensson Tollarps skola Tollarp
4 KHF 15 Villiam Eksten Södervångsskoalan Vellinge
5 KHF 15 Elias Nilsson Tollarps skola Tollarp
6 KHF 15 Maja Strand Norretullsskolan Kristianstad
7 KHF 15 Carl Svensson Tollarps skola Tollarp
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Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 6 Skjuttid 10:40
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 15 Frida Härstedt Kunskapsskolan Ystad
2 KHF 15 Oscar Olsson Siegmund Vollsjö friskola Vollsjö
3 KHF 15 Sebastian Nilsson Parkskolan Ystad
4 KHF 15 Simon Fritzson Trollehöjdskolan Mullsjö
5 KHF 15 Thorsten Svensson Nyhem Finspång
6 KHF 15 Hanna Heydorn Kunskapskoaln Nyköping



Shooter

file:///C|/Users/ms21574/Downloads/INTERNET/starttider/INTERNET/t2m1s07.htm[2014-09-09 18:07:43]

Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September

Patrull 7 Skjuttid 11:00
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 KHF 15 Hugo Lomander Ängsskolan
2 KHF 15 Zandra Jönsson Petters Mogaskolan
3 KHF 15 Linnea Stridh Norreport Ystad
4 KHF 15 Emelie Björkman Pärlan Montessori
5 KHF 15 Axel Lomander Ängsskolan
6 KHF 15 Samuel Lässman Fryxelska Skolan Västerås
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Åter

Skol SM KHF
20 - 21 September
Patrull
Patrull 1
Patrull 2
Patrull 3
Patrull 4
Patrull 5
Patrull 6
Patrull 7
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Åter

Skol SM Gevär F
20 - 21 September
2014-09-21
Patrull
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Skol SM Gevär F
20 - 21 September

Patrull 1 Skjuttid 09:00
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 GF 15 Emil Ala-Kulju Svalstaskoaln Nyköping
2 GF 15 Axel Assmundsgård Nossebroskola
3 GF 15 Alfred Andersson Strandskolan Kungälv
4 GF 15 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Lindesberg
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Skol SM Gevär F
20 - 21 September

Patrull 2 Skjuttid 09:15
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 GF 17 Oscar Åberg Wisbygymnasiet
2 GF 17 Anna Eklöf Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
3 GF 17 Johan Larsson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
4 GF 17 Niklas Larsson Klaragymnasiet Karlstad
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Skol SM Gevär F
20 - 21 September

Patrull 3 Skjuttid 09:30
Figur Klass Namn Klubb

1 GF 15 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan Kristianstad
2 GF 15 David Augustsson Gunnarsby Skola
3 GF 17 Oscar Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö
4 GF 17 Emma Hansson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn
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Åter

Skol SM Gevär F
20 - 21 September
Patrull
Patrull 1
Patrull 2
Patrull 3
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